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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 1 November Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Deutsche 
Bank) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 1 November Meeting with representative of financial institution (KfW Bank-
engruppe) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 1 November Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 6 November Meeting with representatives of real economy (Ernst & 
Young) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 6 November Speech at the Autumn meeting of the Wildbader Kreis Darmstadt 

Tuesday, 7 November Meeting with representative of academia (MIT Sloan) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 7 November Speech at the German-British Chamber of Industry & Com-
merce 

London 

Wednesday, 8 November Speech at the European Economics and Financial Centre London 

Wednesday, 8 November Meeting with representative of German public authority (Ger-
man Embassy in London) 

London 

Wednesday, 8 November Meeting with representatives of civil society (OMFIF) London 

Thursday, 9 November  Meeting with representatives of British public authority (Bank 
of England) 

London 

Thursday, 9. November Meeting with representatives of civil society (Autonomous Re-
search) 

London 

Thursday, 9. November Participation in Opening Ceremony of the House of the Euro Brussels 

Friday, 10 November Speech at Forum Finanzpolitik und Steuerrecht Baden-Baden 

Sunday, 12 November BIS Meetings Basel 

Monday, 13 November BIS Meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 14 November Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 15 November ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 
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Thursday, 16 November Speech at the BIS Leadership Forum Basel 

Friday, 17 November Keynote speech at the 33rd Frankfurt European Banking Con-
gress 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 20 November Meeting with representatives of banking association (BVR) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 21 November Meeting with representatives of German public authority (Min-
istry of Finance) and representatives of financial institutions 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 22 November Meeting with representatives of civil society (Osservatorio 
Permanente) 

Milan 

Thursday, 23 November Introductory remarks at Analysis Forum Milan Milan 

Friday, 24 November Participation in the “Euro20+” Event Frankfurt 

Friday, 24 November Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Bank of 
China) 

Frankfurt 

Saturday, 25. November Participation in the “Euro20+” Event Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 28 November Speech at the Central Bank of Cyprus Cyprus 

Tuesday, 28 November Meeting with representative of Cypriot public authority (Presi-
dent of Cyprus) 

Cyprus 

Wednesday, 29 November ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 30 November ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 30 November Speech at the annual reception of the Verband deutscher 
Pfandbriefbanken 

Berlin 
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